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Senhoras Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 22-06-2013 10: 11- . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Cristina Couto
1 1:19.761 +13.406 11:13:06.805
2 1:10.846 +4.491 11:14:17.651
3 1:09.033 +2.678 11:15:26.684
4 1:09.614 +3.259 11:16:36.298
5 1:06.355 - 11:17:42.653
6 5:02.803 +3:56.448 11:22:45.456
(5) Marta Umbelino
1 1:21.324 +12.414 11:13:16.095
2 1:16.444 +7.534 11:14:32.539
3 1:18.726 +9.816 11:15:51.265
4 1:08.910 - 11:17:00.175
(20) Inés Roque
1 1:33.193 +19.968 11:13:28.635
2 1:15.202 +1.977 11:14:43.837
3 1:13.692 +0.467 11:15:57.529
4 1:13.225 - 11:17:10.754
(14) Madalena Luis
1 1:22.803 +1.549 11:13:10.704
2 1:21.254 - 11:14:31.958
3 1:22.118 +0.864 11:15:54.076
4 1:26.399 +5.145 11:17:20.475
(3) Ana Miranda
1 1:45.965 +15.400 11:13:46.543
2 1:30.565 - 11:15:17.108
3 1:31.324 +0.759 11:16:48.432
(19) Beatriz Luis
1 2:42.193 +30.016 11:14:36.212
2 2:12.177 - 11:16:48.389
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